
Time Business Contact Email Phone Topic Speaker Moderator Timer

7:15 - 7:30 Breakfast & Legislators' Welcome State of the Budget & Other Legislative Issues Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#1 7:30am - 7:45am Wyoming State Parks Julie Greer jdavidsongreer@sheridan.edu 307-751-7326 State Parks update Julie Greer Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#2 7:45am - 8:00am Sheridan Community Land Trust Brad Bauer director@sheridanclt.org (307) 673-4702 Sheridan Community Land Trust updates Brad Bauer Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#3 8:00am - 8:15am Uprising Terri Markham terri@uprisingwyo.org 307-655-7511 Uprising updates Terri Markham Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#4 8:15am - 8:30am Sheridan County School District 2 Jessica Madden jessica.madden@scsd2.com 307-674-7405 Sheridan County School District 2 update Scott Stults Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#5 8:30am - 8:45am Sheridan County School District 1 Jeremy Smith jwsmith@sheridan.k12.wy.us 307-655-9541 Sheridan County School District 1 update Jeff Jones Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#6 8:45am - 9am Sheridan County School District 3 Chase Christensen cchristensen@shr3panthers.com (307) 758-4411 Sheridan County School District 3 update Chase Christensen Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#7 9am - 9:15am Sheridan College Wendy Smith wsmith@sheridan.edu 307-675-0412 Sheridan College update Walt Tribley (via zoom) Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#8 9:15am - 9:30am SEEDA Robert Briggs rbriggs@sheridan.edu 307-675-0814 SEEDA update Robert Briggs Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#9 9:30am - 9:45am Habitat for Humanity Christine Dieterich christine@sheridanhabitat.org 307-672-3848 Habitat for Humanity Update Christine Dieterich Nick Siddle Gail Symons

#10 9:45am - 10am Sheridan County Conservation District Carrie Rogaczewski carrie.rogaczewski@sccdwy.org

307-672-5820, extension 

3 Sheridan County Conservation District Update Board member Nick Siddle Gail Symons

10:00am - 10:15am Break

#11 10:15am - 10:30am Town of Dayton Cliff Reed beekeeperman@startmail.com 307-683-6383 Town of Dayton Update Mayor Cliff Reed Peter Clark Norm Anderson

#12 10:30am - 10:45am Town of Ranchester Mayor Peter Clark mayor@ranchesterwy.gov 307-655-2283 Town of Ranchester & Joint Powers Update Mayor Peter Clark Peter Clark Norm Anderson

#13 10:45am - 11:00am Town of Clearmont Chris Schock chris@townofclearmont.com 307-763-8000 State of the Town address Mayor Chris Schock Peter Clark Norm Anderson

#14 11:00am - 11:15am City of Sheridan Kaylin Rizzotto krizzotto@sheridanwy.gov 307-675-4202 City of Sheridan Update Mayor Rich Bridger Peter Clark Norm Anderson

#15 11:15am - 11:30am County Commissioners Cameron Duff cduff@sheridancountywy.gov 307-675-2910 County Updates Commissioner Lonnie Wright Peter Clark Norm Anderson

#16 11:30am - 11:45am CAST Steve Maier sjmwyoming@gmail.com 307-763-6745 CAST updates Steve Maier Peter Clark Norm Anderson

#17 11:45am - 12pm Advocacy and Resource Center Yvonne Swanson yvonne@arcsheridan.org 307-672-7471 Advocacy and Resource Center updates Yvonne Swanson Peter Clark Norm Anderson

12:00pm - 1:00pm Lunch

#18 1:00pm - 1:15pm Sheridan Memorial Hospital Cody Sinclair codysinclair@sheridanhospital.org 307-675-6728 SMH update Mike McCafferty Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#19 1:15pm - 1:30pm Volunteers of America Northern Rockies Katie Litfin katie.litfin@voanr.org 307-672-0475 VOA update Heath Steel Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#20 1:30pm - 1:45pm The Hub on Smith Ryan Koltiska rkoltiska@thehubsheridan.org 307-672-2240 x128 Hub on Smith update Dustin Stephens Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#21 1:45pm - 2:00pm Sheridan VA Healthcare System Kristina Miller kristina.miller@va.gov 307-675-7028 VA update Duane Gill Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#22 2:00pm - 2:15pm Allyson Harvey Allyson Harvey allysonharvey@aol.com 301-221-6473  Compromise and property taxes Allyson Harvey Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#23 2:15pm - 2:30 pm Powder River Basin Resource Council Donna Birkholz dbirkholz@powderriverbasin.org 307-672-5809 Powder River Basin Resource Council update Donna Birkholz Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#24 2:30pm - 2:45 pm Steven Lowman Steven Lowman sheridangis@gmail.com GIS and NG9-1-1 on a state level Steven Lowman Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#25 2:45pm- 3 pm NAMI Sheridan Wy Terri Markham terri@uprisingwyo.com 307-655-7511 NAMI update Terri Markham Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#26 3pm - 3:15pm Bighorn Rehab and Care Center family council Jan Miller miller_jr1999@gmail.com 307-689-7695 Update on Bighorn Rehab and Care Center Jan Miller Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#27 3:15pm - 3:30pm Valor Academy Amber VanDyke amber@valorsheridan.org 307-461-0321 Update on Valor Academy Amber Van Dyke Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#28 3:30pm - 3:45pm Current end of event - closing with comment from Chamber Teresa Detimore tdetimore@sheridanwyomingchamber.org 307-672-2485 Closing remarks Teresa Detimore Cody Sinclair Gail Symons

#28 3:45pm - 4:00pm Cody Sinclair Stephen Dow

#29 4:00pm - 4:15pm Cody Sinclair Stephen Dow

#30 4:15pm - 4:30pm Cody Sinclair Stephen Dow

#31 4:30pm - 4:45pm Cody Sinclair Stephen Dow

#32 4:45pm - 5pm Cody Sinclair Stephen Dow
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